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 The Protocol and NGO Liaison Office of the United Nations Office at Vienna (UNOV) 

presents its compliments to the Permanent Missions, Permanent Observer Missions and Permanent 

Delegations to UNOV and has the honour to transmit the new list of official holidays for the United 

Nations Office at Vienna and the United Nations Office on Drugs and Crime for the calendar years 

2020 and 2021, issued by the Division for Management.  

 

 The Protocol and NGO Liaison Office of the United Nations Office at Vienna (UNOV) 

avails itself of this opportunity to renew to the Permanent Missions, Permanent Observer Missions 

and Permanent Delegations to UNOV the assurances of its highest consideration.  
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Official holidays for 2020 and 2021 at the United Nations Office at Vienna and the United 

Nations Office on Drugs and Crime  
 

The present circular is to advise Permanent Missions, Permanent Observer Missions and Delegations to the 

United Nations Office at Vienna on the official holidays designated for 2020 and 2021 at the united Nations 

Office at Vienna (UNOV) and the United Nations Office on Drugs and Crime (UNODC) in Vienna, in 

accordance with General Assembly resolution 25/214 A and decision 52/468, and the provisions of the 

Secretary-General’s bulletin on official holidays (ST/SGB/2019/6).  

 

Official holidays for 2020 

Wednesday, 1 January 2020 New Year’s Day 

Friday, 10 April 2020 Good Friday 

Monday, 13 April 2020 Easter Monday 

Friday, 1 May 2020 May Day  

Monday, 25 May 20201 In lieu of 24 May (Eid al-Fitr) 

Friday, 31 July 20201 Eid-al-Adha 

Monday, 26 October 2020 Austrian National Day 

Friday, 25 December 2020 Christmas Day 

Monday, 28 December 2020 In lieu of 26 December (St. Stephen’s Day) 

 

 

Official holidays for 2021 

Friday, 1 January 2021 New Year’s Day 

Friday, 2 April 2021 Good Friday 

Monday, 5 April 2021 Easter Monday 

Monday, 3 May 2021 In lieu of 1 May (May Day)  

Thursday, 13 May 20211 Eid al-Fitr 

Tuesday, 20 July 20211 Eid al-Adha 

Tuesday, 26 October 2021 Austrian National Day 

Monday, 27 December 2021 In lieu of 25 December (Christmas Day) 

Tuesday, 28 December 2021 In lieu of 26 December (St. Stephen’s Day) 

 

                                                 
1 The holidays Eid al-Fitr and Eid al-Adha will be observed at UNOV/UNODC on the dates indicated, although the 

actual holiday may fall on a different day. 


